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21 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2013

ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 11 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS 2:18.682
2 105 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR. BIKE 2:21.622 2.940
3 41 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MALATESTAS BIKES 2:23.791 5.109
4 27 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:23.973 5.291
5 142 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΝΙΣΛΑΒ 2:25.213 6.531
6 15 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:25.426 6.744
7 100 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ MOUNTAIN-SPORTS 2:26.750 8.068
8 17 ΒΑΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MICROXTREME 2:27.780 9.098
9 159 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/ΠΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣΠ Ε 2:28.726 10.044

10 43 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL. MANIC SIDE 2:29.453 10.771
11 30 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 2:29.610 10.928
12 118 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:29.764 11.082
13 161 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ GIRLFRIEND 2:34.097 15.415
14 29 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 2:34.186 15.504
15 90 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 2:34.254 15.572
16 69 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:35.191 16.509
17 1 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:36.466 17.784
18 98 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 2:39.002 20.320
19 109 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THINKBIKESHOP MOREWOOD KENNY 2:39.513 20.831
20 13 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:41.195 22.513
21 52 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE 30 2:41.773 23.091
22 66 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:41.931 23.249
23 71 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ DAMARIA 2:42.461 23.779
24 7 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:43.490 24.808
25 21 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW BIKE SHOP.SARACEN 2:43.813 25.131
26 155 ΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ-ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:47.141 28.459
27 33 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:49.168 30.486
28 130 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:50.322 31.640
29 115 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2:52.739 34.057
30 143 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE30 VOLOS 2:52.872 34.190
31 51 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 2:53.016 34.334
32 156 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:54.699 36.017
33 127 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AMANITA DH STOMIO 2:59.244 40.562
34 87 ΜΗΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:00.828 42.146
35 58 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ L.A.A.A. 3:01.389 42.707
36 111 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:01.934 43.252
37 73 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 3:03.569 44.887
38 48 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:04.511 45.829
39 18 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ THE BIKINGS 3:05.421 46.739
40 34 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 3:12.284 53.602
41 25 ΓΙΑΡΟΣΛΑΒΣΚΙ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:12.943 54.261
42 113 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:14.246 55.564
43 63 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MONSTER ENERGY-KRD.GR 3:14.428 55.746
44 157 ΦΩΚΟΣ AΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:14.537 55.855
45 137 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ TANK TRAIL 3:14.731 56.049
46 107 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 3:14.882 56.200
47 5 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:15.588 56.906
48 8 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:17.215 58.533
49 23 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THE BIKINGS - RAM BIKES 3:19.995 1:01.313
50 59 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:20.145 1:01.463
51 47 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 3:21.477 1:02.795
52 14 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR. BIKE 3:22.989 1:04.307
53 80 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:24.195 1:05.513
54 26 ΓΚΟΣ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:36.945 1:18.263
55 102 ΝΟΥΡΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 3:42.183 1:23.501
56 93 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES 13:47.899 11:29.217
57 106 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES    - Box -
58 117 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ    - Box -
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ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 149 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:30.323
2 129 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2:31.705 1.382
3 6 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΣ PARELOS DREAM TEAM 2:32.135 1.812
4 121 ΠΡΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP 2:33.601 3.278
5 146 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:39.123 8.800
6 75 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.286 8.963
7 9 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE THIRTY 2:39.934 9.611
8 82 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:40.151 9.828
9 4 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY / MAXXIS VONZIPPE 2:41.161 10.838

10 164 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:46.057 15.734
11 54 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ KΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BIKE 30 2:46.143 15.820
12 151 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR - LOW AND FLOW 2:47.654 17.331
13 103 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ BIKE30 2:49.568 19.245
14 35 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ BIKE30 2:51.117 20.794
15 42 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:51.380 21.057
16 19 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:51.790 21.467
17 104 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:52.775 22.452
18 110 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΒΙΚΕ 30 2:52.985 22.662
19 64 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ TOPODILATO.GR - SIXSIXONE 2:59.828 29.505
20 160 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ ΖΑΝΤΕΣ ΑΝΑΡΤΗΣΕΙΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙ 3:03.266 32.943
21 152 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 3:04.024 33.701
22 147 ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ DR. BIKE 3:04.386 34.063
23 119 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟ 3:07.931 37.608
24 89 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:10.818 40.495
25 67 ΚΟΥΤΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:11.444 41.121
26 79 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:19.666 49.343
27 125 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ BIKE30 3:20.506 50.183
28 122 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΟΗΘΗΣΤΕ ΟΣΟΥΣ ΕΧΟΥΝ ΑΝΑΓΚΗ 3:21.612 51.289
29 62 ΚΟΠΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:29.027 58.704
30 91 ΜΟΝ∆ΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:33.175 1:02.852
31 92 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ PLAYHOUSE 4:35.792 2:05.469
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ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 68 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KIFISSIA BIKE 2:29.620
2 94 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:34.302 4.682
3 86 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 2:36.625 7.005
4 16 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:37.570 7.950
5 53 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:43.254 13.634
6 150 ΤΣΙΛΙΓΚΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 2:46.218 16.598
7 97 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITY BIKES 2:46.535 16.915
8 154 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ FAST FOOD COOPIS 2:48.695 19.075
9 140 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ CONTROL SERVICE 2:51.401 21.781

10 28 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 2:51.943 22.323
11 133 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ 2:52.688 23.068
12 76 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:55.014 25.394
13 81 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:55.299 25.679
14 74 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:55.937 26.317
15 78 ΛΥΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CASTELO ROSSO BICYCLE TEAM  KARYSTOS B 2:56.123 26.503
16 12 ΑΞΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:56.188 26.568
17 99 ΜΠΟΥΡ∆ΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS THINK BIKE SHOP 3:02.421 32.801
18 38 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ MOUNTAIN-SPORTS 3:02.938 33.318
19 61 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:04.719 35.099
20 139 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:07.812 38.192
21 45 ΚΑΜΠΑ∆ΑΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ YOUR BIKE 3:08.359 38.739
22 158 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:12.263 42.643
23 123 ΠΥΡΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:12.307 42.687
24 131 ΣΙ∆ΕΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:14.169 44.549
25 120 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 3:14.964 45.344
26 10 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:31.584 1:01.964
27 70 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:38.276 1:08.656
28 96 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:00.663 1:31.043
29 128 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES 8:28.245 5:58.625
30 31 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE30    - Box -
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21 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2013

ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ HARDTAIL
1 114 ΠΑΡΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ LOCALS COMPOUND 2:43.428
2 163 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ DAMARIA DIRT RIDERS 2:43.475 0.047
3 85 ΜΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:55.990 12.562
4 145 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:00.029 16.601
5 56 ΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:00.839 17.411
6 126 ΡΙΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:05.438 22.010
7 72 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:10.565 27.137
8 165 ΧΩΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:17.408 33.980
9 49 ΚΑΝΤΟΡΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ SEMICOM GP HELLAS 4:02.942 1:19.514

10 55 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:03.967 1:20.539
11 141 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ SKIPPER RIGID INFLATABLE BOATS 7:43.074 4:59.646
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ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN
1 132 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:38.204
2 101 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:55.530 17.326
3 108 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINESTARS 3:30.464 52.260
4 57 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:46.427 1:08.223
5 134 ΣΠΟΝ∆ΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 18:01.235 15:23.031
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ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ
1 84 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 3:21.459

Page 6 / 6



www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.sportstiming.gr

21 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2013

ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.
1 11 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES ALPINESTARS 2:18.682 1/ELITE
2 105 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR. BIKE 2:21.622 2.940 2/ELITE
3 41 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MALATESTAS BIKES 2:23.791 5.109 3/ELITE
4 27 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:23.973 5.291 4/ELITE
5 142 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΝΙΣΛΑΒ 2:25.213 6.531 5/ELITE
6 15 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:25.426 6.744 6/ELITE
7 100 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ MOUNTAIN-SPORTS 2:26.750 8.068 7/ELITE
8 17 ΒΑΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MICROXTREME 2:27.780 9.098 8/ELITE
9 159 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/ΠΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣΠ Ε 2:28.726 10.044 9/ELITE

10 43 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL. MANIC SIDE 2:29.453 10.771 10/ELITE
11 30 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 2:29.610 10.928 11/ELITE
12 68 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KIFISSIA BIKE 2:29.620 10.938 1/JUNIOR
13 118 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:29.764 11.082 12/ELITE
14 149 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:30.323 11.641 1/MASTER
15 129 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 2:31.705 13.023 2/MASTER
16 6 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΙΣ PARELOS DREAM TEAM 2:32.135 13.453 3/MASTER
17 121 ΠΡΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW BIKE SHOP 2:33.601 14.919 4/MASTER
18 161 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ GIRLFRIEND 2:34.097 15.415 13/ELITE
19 29 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 2:34.186 15.504 14/ELITE
20 90 ΜΙΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 2:34.254 15.572 15/ELITE
21 94 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:34.302 15.620 2/JUNIOR
22 69 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:35.191 16.509 16/ELITE
23 1 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:36.466 17.784 17/ELITE
24 86 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 2:36.625 17.943 3/JUNIOR
25 16 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS 2:37.570 18.888 4/JUNIOR
26 132 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:38.204 19.522 1/VETERAN
27 98 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 2:39.002 20.320 18/ELITE
28 146 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:39.123 20.441 5/MASTER
29 75 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39.286 20.604 6/MASTER
30 109 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THINKBIKESHOP MOREWOOD KENNY 2:39.513 20.831 19/ELITE
31 9 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE THIRTY 2:39.934 21.252 7/MASTER
32 82 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:40.151 21.469 8/MASTER
33 4 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY / MAXXIS VONZIPPE 2:41.161 22.479 9/MASTER
34 13 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:41.195 22.513 20/ELITE
35 52 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ BIKE 30 2:41.773 23.091 21/ELITE
36 66 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:41.931 23.249 22/ELITE
37 71 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ DAMARIA 2:42.461 23.779 23/ELITE
38 53 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:43.254 24.572 5/JUNIOR
39 114 ΠΑΡΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ LOCALS COMPOUND 2:43.428 24.746 1/HARDTAIL
40 163 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ DAMARIA DIRT RIDERS 2:43.475 24.793 2/HARDTAIL
41 7 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:43.490 24.808 24/ELITE
42 21 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ-∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ LOW AND FLOW BIKE SHOP.SARACEN 2:43.813 25.131 25/ELITE
43 164 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 2:46.057 27.375 10/MASTER
44 54 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ KΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ BIKE 30 2:46.143 27.461 11/MASTER
45 150 ΤΣΙΛΙΓΚΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 2:46.218 27.536 6/JUNIOR
46 97 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITY BIKES 2:46.535 27.853 7/JUNIOR
47 155 ΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ-ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:47.141 28.459 26/ELITE
48 151 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR - LOW AND FLOW 2:47.654 28.972 12/MASTER
49 154 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ FAST FOOD COOPIS 2:48.695 30.013 8/JUNIOR
50 33 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:49.168 30.486 27/ELITE
51 103 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ BIKE30 2:49.568 30.886 13/MASTER
52 130 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:50.322 31.640 28/ELITE
53 35 ΖΟΥΠΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ BIKE30 2:51.117 32.435 14/MASTER
54 42 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:51.380 32.698 15/MASTER
55 140 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ CONTROL SERVICE 2:51.401 32.719 9/JUNIOR
56 19 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:51.790 33.108 16/MASTER
57 28 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 2:51.943 33.261 10/JUNIOR
58 133 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ 2:52.688 34.006 11/JUNIOR
59 115 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2:52.739 34.057 29/ELITE
60 104 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:52.775 34.093 17/MASTER
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ΜΕΤΟΧΙ ΠΑΡΝΗΘΑΣ

FREERIDE PARNITHA RACE

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ XΟΡΗΓΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.
61 143 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE30 VOLOS 2:52.872 34.190 30/ELITE
62 110 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΒΙΚΕ 30 2:52.985 34.303 18/MASTER
63 51 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 2:53.016 34.334 31/ELITE
64 156 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 2:54.699 36.017 32/ELITE
65 76 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:55.014 36.332 12/JUNIOR
66 81 ΜΑΝΤΟΥΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:55.299 36.617 13/JUNIOR
67 101 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING 2:55.530 36.848 2/VETERAN
68 74 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:55.937 37.255 14/JUNIOR
69 85 ΜΕΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:55.990 37.308 3/HARDTAIL
70 78 ΛΥΚΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CASTELO ROSSO BICYCLE TEAM  KARYSTOS B 2:56.123 37.441 15/JUNIOR
71 12 ΑΞΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:56.188 37.506 16/JUNIOR
72 127 ΡΟΥΝΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ AMANITA DH STOMIO 2:59.244 40.562 33/ELITE
73 64 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ TOPODILATO.GR - SIXSIXONE 2:59.828 41.146 19/MASTER
74 145 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:00.029 41.347 4/HARDTAIL
75 87 ΜΗΝΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:00.828 42.146 34/ELITE
76 56 ΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:00.839 42.157 5/HARDTAIL
77 58 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ L.A.A.A. 3:01.389 42.707 35/ELITE
78 111 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:01.934 43.252 36/ELITE
79 99 ΜΠΟΥΡ∆ΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS THINK BIKE SHOP 3:02.421 43.739 17/JUNIOR
80 38 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ MOUNTAIN-SPORTS 3:02.938 44.256 18/JUNIOR
81 160 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΕΛΑΣΤΙΚΑ ΖΑΝΤΕΣ ΑΝΑΡΤΗΣΕΙΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙ 3:03.266 44.584 20/MASTER
82 73 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 3:03.569 44.887 37/ELITE
83 152 ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 3:04.024 45.342 21/MASTER
84 147 ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ DR. BIKE 3:04.386 45.704 22/MASTER
85 48 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 3:04.511 45.829 38/ELITE
86 61 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:04.719 46.037 19/JUNIOR
87 18 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ THE BIKINGS 3:05.421 46.739 39/ELITE
88 126 ΡΙΤΣΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:05.438 46.756 6/HARDTAIL
89 139 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:07.812 49.130 20/JUNIOR
90 119 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟ 3:07.931 49.249 23/MASTER
91 45 ΚΑΜΠΑ∆ΑΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ YOUR BIKE 3:08.359 49.677 21/JUNIOR
92 72 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:10.565 51.883 7/HARDTAIL
93 89 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:10.818 52.136 24/MASTER
94 67 ΚΟΥΤΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:11.444 52.762 25/MASTER
95 158 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:12.263 53.581 22/JUNIOR
96 34 ΖΗΣΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 3:12.284 53.602 40/ELITE
97 123 ΠΥΡΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:12.307 53.625 23/JUNIOR
98 25 ΓΙΑΡΟΣΛΑΒΣΚΙ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 3:12.943 54.261 41/ELITE
99 131 ΣΙ∆ΕΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 3:14.169 55.487 24/JUNIOR

100 113 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:14.246 55.564 42/ELITE
101 63 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MONSTER ENERGY-KRD.GR 3:14.428 55.746 43/ELITE
102 157 ΦΩΚΟΣ AΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:14.537 55.855 44/ELITE
103 137 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ TANK TRAIL 3:14.731 56.049 45/ELITE
104 107 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 3:14.882 56.200 46/ELITE
105 120 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 3:14.964 56.282 25/JUNIOR
106 5 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:15.588 56.906 47/ELITE
107 8 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:17.215 58.533 48/ELITE
108 165 ΧΩΡΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:17.408 58.726 8/HARDTAIL
109 79 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:19.666 1:00.984 26/MASTER
110 23 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ THE BIKINGS - RAM BIKES 3:19.995 1:01.313 49/ELITE
111 59 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:20.145 1:01.463 50/ELITE
112 125 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ BIKE30 3:20.506 1:01.824 27/MASTER
113 84 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 3:21.459 1:02.777 1/ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ
114 47 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 3:21.477 1:02.795 51/ELITE
115 122 ΠΡΟΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΟΗΘΗΣΤΕ ΟΣΟΥΣ ΕΧΟΥΝ ΑΝΑΓΚΗ 3:21.612 1:02.930 28/MASTER
116 14 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR. BIKE 3:22.989 1:04.307 52/ELITE
117 80 ΜΑΝΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:24.195 1:05.513 53/ELITE
118 62 ΚΟΠΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 3:29.027 1:10.345 29/MASTER
119 108 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINESTARS 3:30.464 1:11.782 3/VETERAN
120 10 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 3:31.584 1:12.902 26/JUNIOR
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121 91 ΜΟΝ∆ΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:33.175 1:14.493 30/MASTER
122 26 ΓΚΟΣ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:36.945 1:18.263 54/ELITE
123 70 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:38.276 1:19.594 27/JUNIOR
124 102 ΝΟΥΡΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ PARNITHA TENNIS CLUB 3:42.183 1:23.501 55/ELITE
125 57 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:46.427 1:27.745 4/VETERAN
126 96 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:00.663 1:41.981 28/JUNIOR
127 49 ΚΑΝΤΟΡΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ SEMICOM GP HELLAS 4:02.942 1:44.260 9/HARDTAIL
128 55 ΚΑΡΑΜΟΥΖΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:03.967 1:45.285 10/HARDTAIL
129 92 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ PLAYHOUSE 4:35.792 2:17.110 31/MASTER
130 141 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ SKIPPER RIGID INFLATABLE BOATS 7:43.074 5:24.392 11/HARDTAIL
131 128 ΣΑΚΛΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES 8:28.245 6:09.563 29/JUNIOR
132 93 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES 13:47.899 11:29.217 56/ELITE
133 134 ΣΠΟΝ∆ΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 18:01.235 15:42.553 5/VETERAN
134 31 ∆ΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE30    - Box - 30/JUNIOR
135 106 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PALAIOLOGOS BATTERIES    - Box - 57/ELITE
136 117 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ    - Box - 58/ELITE
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